VESSEL

JACKSONVILLE

FORTALEZA

MARTY J

JACKSONVILLE ***OFF MARKET

FORTALEZA

JACKSONVILLE

FORTALEZA

JACKSONVILLE

FORTALEZA

JACKSONVILLE

VESSEL

LA REINA

455-3

455-4

MIAMI

EL REY

EL CONQUISTADOR*** OFFMARKET

LA PRINCESA**OFF MARKET
LA REINA

455-3

455-4

MIAMI

EL REY

MARTY J

EL CONQUISTADOR
MARTY J

LA PRINCESA

LA REINA

455-3

455-4

MIAMI

EL REY

MARTY J

EL CONQUISTADOR
MARTY J

LA PRINCESA

LA REINA

455-3

NORTH ATLANTIC SERVICE - SOUTHBOUND

VOYAGE

41

42

716

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

ARRIVE PHL

CROWLEY PUERTO RICO SERVICES

LINE-HAUL SERVICES SAILING SCHEDULE

03-Nov-17

Sails from PENNSAUKEN, NJ - 36th Street at the Delaware River

DEPART PHL
DAY DATE DAY

AM FRI 10/27 PM FRI

AM SUN 11/5 PM SUN
AM SAT 11/4 PM SAT
AM SAT 11/11 PM SAT
AM SAT 11/18 PM SAT

AM FRI 11/24 PM FRI

AM FRI 12/1 PM FRI
AM THU 12/7 PM THU
AM THU 12/14 PM THU
AM THU 12/21 PM THU

ARRIVE SJU

DATE DAY

10/27 AM SUN

11/5 AM SUN

11/4 AM SAT

11/11 AM SAT

11/18 AM SAT

11/24 AM FRI

12/1 AM FRI

12/7 AM THU

12/14 AM THU

12/21 AM THU

DATE

11/5

11/12

11/11

11/18

11/25

12/1

12/8

12/14

12/21

12/28

SOUTH ATLANTIC SERVICE - SOUTHBOUND

VOYAGE

126

715

127

128

129

130

131

132

717

140

141

721

142

721

143

144

722

Sails from JACKSONVILLE, FL - TMT Terminal -

ARRIVE JAX DEPART JAX
DAY DAY
AM SUN 10/29 PM SUN
AMMON  10/30 PM MON
AM TUE 10/31 PM TUE
AM THU 11/2 PM THU
AM FRI 11/3 PM FRI
AM MON 11/6 PM MON
AM TUE 11/6 PM TUE
AM THU 11/9 PM THU
AM SAT 11/11 PM SAT
AM SUN 11/12 PM SUN
AMMON  11/13 PM MON
AMWED  11/15 PM WED
AM THU 11/16 PM THU

AM FRI 11/17 PM FRI

AMTHU  11/16  PMTHU
AMSAT  11/18  PMSAT
AMMON  11/20  PM MON
AMWED  11/22  PMWED
AMTHU  11/23  PMTHU

AM FRI 11/24 PM FRI

AM SUN 11/26 PM SUN
AMMON  11/27 PM MON
AMTUE 11/28 PM TUE
AMMON  11/27 PM MON
AMWED  11/29 PM WED
AM FRI 12/1 PM FRI
AM SUN 12/3 PM SUN

DATE

1163 Talleyrand Avenue
ARRIVE SJU
DAY

10/29 AM SAT

10/30 AM MON

1031 AMTUE
112  AMWED
113  AMTHU
11/6  AM SUN
11/6  AM MON
11/9  AMWED
11/11  AMFRI

1112 AMSAT
11/13  AMSUN
1115  AMTUE
11/16  AMWED
1117  AMTHU

11/16 AMWED

11/18 AM FRI

11/20 AM SUN
11/22 AM TUE
11/23  AMWED
11/24 AM THU

11/26 AM SAT

11/27 AM SUN

11/28 AM MON
11/27 AM SUN

11/29 AM TUE
12/1 AM THU

12/3 AM SAT

DATE

11/4

11/6

11/7

11/8

11/9

11/12

11/13

11/15

11/17

11/18

11/19

11/21

11/22

11/23

11/22

11/24

11/26

11/28

11/29

11/30

12/2

12/3

12/4
12/3

12/5

12/7

12/9

DEPART SJU
DAY

PM SUN
PM SUN
PM SAT
PM SAT
PM SAT
PMFRI
PM FRI
PM THU
PM THU

PM THU

DEPART SJU
DAY

PM SAT
PM MON

PM TUE

PM WED
PM THU

PM SUN
PM MON
PM WED
PMFRI
PM SAT
PM SUN
PM TUE
PM WED
PM THU
PM WED
PMFRI
PM SUN
PM TUE
PM WED
PM THU

PM SAT

PM SUN

PM MON
PM SUN

PM TUE
PM THU

PM SAT

ALL SAL VOYAGES ARE OFF THE MARKET FOR EXPORT REEFER CARGO

EQUIPMENT RELEASES FOR EXISTING BOOKINGS ARE SUSPENDED

NOTE: this applies to the SAL Jacksonville to San Juan, PR service only

11/11

11/18

11/25

12/1

12/8

12/14

12/21

12/28

11/7
11/8

11/9

11/12

11/13

11/15

11/17

11/18

11/19

11/21

11/22

11/23

11/22

11/24

11/26

11/28

11/29

11/30

12/2

12/3

12/4
12/3

12/5

12/7

12/9

Turn to SALT



